224
FLCR
FGRC
FLSH
FFLD
F
Se
rie

C O N T E N T S
Product Introduction 226
 Specifications/How to order/Dimensions
 FLCR-16 228
 FLCR-20 230
 FLCR-25 232
 Model selection  234
 Technical data 235
    Precautions for Use 242
Model Selection Check Sheet 244
Model No. Motor Size
Screw
Lead
(mm)
Max. Payload
(kg) Stroke and max. speed (mm/s) Max.
Pushing
Force
(N)50 mm 75 mm 100 mm
FLCR-16 20
2 4 4 90
8 3 0.5 20
FLCR-20 25
2 5.5 6 150
8 5 0.8 55
FLCR-25 25L
2 11 8.5 210
6 11 3 90
Horizontal Vertical
100 mm/s
300
100
300
100
300
FLCR
FGRC
FLSH
FFLD
F
Se
rie
s
Ending
FLCR
FGRC
FLSH
FFLD
F
 Series
Ending
225
FLCR SeriesTable
 Application examples
Rechargeable battery